Printed on 19/04/2024      Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted.
Inspire+ Laminator A3
4402076EU
Product Description
Inspired to laminate. Lightweight and compact, the Inspire+ A3 Laminator is perfect for the occasional home or
office user who needs the flexibility to produce items from ID up to A3 size. It is really simple to operate via a single
switch and takes standard 2x75 micron pouches, while the exit tray ensures a perfectly flat finish. Get creative with
the Inspire+ - imagination is all you need!
Features
• Ideal for the first time user or for occasional requirements around the office or home office
• Simply turn-on, wait 5 minutes for it to warm-up, and laminate
• Simple to use, no previous experience required
• Laminates from ID size to A3
• Use with 2x75 micron thermal pouches
• Stylish modern design that's easy to store when not in use
• Limited 1-year warranty
Product information
Depth 125mm
Width 440mm
Height 60mm
Gross weight 1.63kg
Retail Packaging Information
Depth 495mm
Width 165mm
Height 72mm
Gross weight 1.82kg
UPC# 5028252502733
Unit quantity 1
Master Case Information
Depth 507mm
Width 309mm
Height 182mm
Gross weight 7.72kg
UPC# 5028252502924
Unit quantity 4
Shipping Information
Minimum Order Quantity 4